KLEINE FOND

KLEINE FOND ASDUIF OUDE

1 VAN DYCK DANNY
2 OUDERMANS FRANS
3 BAERTSOEN L & M
4 BERCKMOES ERIC
5 PEETERS JOS

PULLE
WESTMALLE
BRASSCHAAT
LILLE
RIJKEVORSEL

606315215
622333314
634200515
602414115
602536515

KLEINE FOND ASDUIF JAARSE

1 HERMANS RIK

2 OUDERMANS FRANS

3 VAN ELSACKER-JEPSEN
4 GROOTJANS R.&E.

5 OUDERMANS FRANS

PULLE
WESTMALLE
SCHILDE
RANST
WESTMALLE

612855716
602939916
604108516
624002016
602933016

KLEINE FOND ASDUIF JONGE

1 PULLE RACING PIGEONS
2 OUDERMANS FRANS

3 REYNEN-BOLTON

4 TIMMERMANS FRANS

5 OUDERMANS FRANS

PULLE
WESTMALLE
BAARLE-HERTOG
WESTMALLE
WESTMALLE

505583117
606951317
624856517
614631817
606953717



